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liberaorc -  / Gruppo B        Race 24 
Starttime: 2015/09/05  13:08:00,0        ORC Triple Number        TN-Offshore-L 
    Finish Sailed Corrected  
Sailno Name   Time Time Time Formula 
ITA 2 Latta Arturo, FIRST 211, 661-15-C VELA MOLTRASIO ASS SP Surprise 1 1,0 15:04:47,0 1:56:47,0 1:23:55,9 =ET * 0,7187 
ITA 8530 Ravasi Fabrizio, STAG 24, 690-15-ORZA MINORE S VELA ASS Sob Sob 2 2,0 14:59:00,0 1:51:00,0 1:25:16,9 =ET * 0,7683 
ITA 1132 Pietro Galli, RE DAVIDE, 434-15-SOC CANOTT LECCO ASS SP Re Davide 3 3,0 15:01:56,0 1:53:56,0 1:26:00,5 =ET * 0,7549 
ITA 12522 De Felice Alessandro, FIRST 210, 431-15-GDV LNI MILANO Dolasilla 4 4,0 15:04:45,0 1:56:45,0 1:26:27,2 =ET * 0,7405 
ARG 200 Sola Giuseppe, MALBEC 200, 661-15-C VELA MOLTRASIO ASS SP Malbec 5 5,0 15:36:04,0 2:28:04,0 1:52:36,3 =ET * 0,7605 
ITA 286 Longhi Fiorenzo, EXPLORER 20, 433-15-GDV LNI MANDELLODELLARI Annina 6 6,0 15:45:52,0 2:37:52,0 2:04:48,6 =ET * 0,7906 
ITA 6066 Castelletti Marco, RE DAVID JR, 1152-15-CIRCOLO VELICOTIVANO A Troll 2 dnc 14,0     
ITA 16307 Gagliardi Roberto, EXPLORER 20, 435-15-C VELA BELLANO ASS SPOR Taipan dnc 14,0     
ITA 17026 Cima Alberto, FIRST 21.7, 645-15-AVAL-CDV C.VELAALTOLARI Willy Coyote dnc 14,0     
ITA 7727 Fusaro Guido, FURIA, 704-16-LNI SEZ.V.BOVISIOMASCIA Betelgeuse dnc 14,0     
ITA 78 Balestrini Mauro, EXPLORER 20, 690-15-ORZA MINORE S VELA ASS Ariel dnc 14,0     
ITA 9498 Garbujo Maurizio, RIVETTO, 546-15-GEAS NBC VELA COLICO AS Lealx dnc 14,0     
ITA 249 Pilotti Claudio, METEOR, 418-15-Y C COMO MILA CVC ASS S Meteor dnc 14,0     
 
 
liberaorc -  / Gruppo B        Race 25 
Starttime: 2015/09/05  13:08:00,0        ORC Triple Number        TN-Offshore-M 
    Finish Sailed Corrected  
Sailno Name   Time Time Time Formula 
ITA 2 Latta Arturo, FIRST 211, 661-15-C VELA MOLTRASIO ASS SP Surprise 1 1,0 16:11:39,0 3:03:39,0 2:55:57,3 =ET * 0,9581 
ITA 8530 Ravasi Fabrizio, STAG 24, 690-15-ORZA MINORE S VELA ASS Sob Sob 2 2,0 16:06:52,0 2:58:52,0 2:57:44,4 =ET * 0,9937 
ITA 1132 Pietro Galli, RE DAVIDE, 434-15-SOC CANOTT LECCO ASS SP Re Davide 3 3,0 16:09:25,0 3:01:25,0 3:04:30,0 =ET * 1,0170 
ITA 12522 De Felice Alessandro, FIRST 210, 431-15-GDV LNI MILANO Dolasilla 4 4,0 16:16:45,0 3:08:45,0 3:04:58,5 =ET * 0,9800 
ARG 200 Sola Giuseppe, MALBEC 200, 661-15-C VELA MOLTRASIO ASS SP Malbec 5 5,0 17:04:54,0 3:56:54,0 3:55:07,4 =ET * 0,9925 
ITA 286 Longhi Fiorenzo, EXPLORER 20, 433-15-GDV LNI MANDELLODELLARI Annina dnf 7,0     
ITA 6066 Castelletti Marco, RE DAVID JR, 1152-15-CIRCOLO VELICOTIVANO A Troll 2 dnc 14,0     
ITA 16307 Gagliardi Roberto, EXPLORER 20, 435-15-C VELA BELLANO ASS SPOR Taipan dnc 14,0     
ITA 17026 Cima Alberto, FIRST 21.7, 645-15-AVAL-CDV C.VELAALTOLARI Willy Coyote dnc 14,0     
ITA 7727 Fusaro Guido, FURIA, 704-16-LNI SEZ.V.BOVISIOMASCIA Betelgeuse dnc 14,0     
ITA 78 Balestrini Mauro, EXPLORER 20, 690-15-ORZA MINORE S VELA ASS Ariel dnc 14,0     
ITA 9498 Garbujo Maurizio, RIVETTO, 546-15-GEAS NBC VELA COLICO AS Lealx dnc 14,0     
ITA 249 Pilotti Claudio, METEOR, 418-15-Y C COMO MILA CVC ASS S Meteor dnc 14,0     

 
 
liberaorc -  / Gruppo B        Race 26 
Starttime: 06/09/2015  13:05:00,0        ORC Triple Number        TN-Inshore-L 
    Finish Sailed Corrected  
Sailno Name   Time Time Time Formula 
ITA 8530 Ravasi Fabrizio, STAG 24, 690-15-ORZA MINORE S VELA ASS Sob Sob 1 1,0 13:29:32,0 24:32,0 14:35,2 =ET * 0,5946 
ITA 1132 Pietro Galli, RE DAVIDE, 434-15-SOC CANOTT LECCO ASS SP Re Davide 2 2,0 13:30:13,0 25:13,0 14:39,5 =ET * 0,5813 
ITA 12522 De Felice Alessandro, FIRST 210, 431-15-GDV LNI MILANO Dolasilla 3 3,0 13:31:37,0 26:37,0 15:10,1 =ET * 0,5699 



ITA 2 Latta Arturo, FIRST 211, 661-15-C VELA MOLTRASIO ASS SP Surprise 4 4,0 13:33:00,0 28:00,0 15:24,2 =ET * 0,5501 
ARG 200 Sola Giuseppe, MALBEC 200, 661-15-C VELA MOLTRASIO ASS SP Malbec 5 5,0 13:34:10,0 29:10,0 17:06,2 =ET * 0,5864 
ITA 286 Longhi Fiorenzo, EXPLORER 20, 433-15-GDV LNI MANDELLODELLARI Annina 6 6,0 13:37:53,0 32:53,0 19:58,4 =ET * 0,6074 
ITA 6066 Castelletti Marco, RE DAVID JR, 1152-15-CIRCOLO VELICOTIVANO A Troll 2 dnc 14,0     
ITA 16307 Gagliardi Roberto, EXPLORER 20, 435-15-C VELA BELLANO ASS SPOR Taipan dnc 14,0     
ITA 17026 Cima Alberto, FIRST 21.7, 645-15-AVAL-CDV C.VELAALTOLARI Willy Coyote dnc 14,0     
ITA 7727 Fusaro Guido, FURIA, 704-16-LNI SEZ.V.BOVISIOMASCIA Betelgeuse dnc 14,0     
ITA 78 Balestrini Mauro, EXPLORER 20, 690-15-ORZA MINORE S VELA ASS Ariel dnc 14,0     
ITA 9498 Garbujo Maurizio, RIVETTO, 546-15-GEAS NBC VELA COLICO AS Lealx dnc 14,0     
ITA 249 Pilotti Claudio, METEOR, 418-15-Y C COMO MILA CVC ASS S Meteor dnc 14,0     
 
  
liberaorc -  / Gruppo B        Race 27 
Starttime: 06/09/2015  14:07:27,0        ORC Triple Number        TN-Inshore-L 
    Finish Sailed Corrected  
Sailno Name   Time Time Time Formula 
ITA 12522 De Felice Alessandro, FIRST 210, 431-15-GDV LNI MILANO Dolasilla 1 1,0 14:38:41,0 31:14,0 17:48,0 =ET * 0,5699 
ITA 8530 Ravasi Fabrizio, STAG 24, 690-15-ORZA MINORE S VELA ASS Sob Sob 2 2,0 14:38:05,0 30:38,0 18:12,9 =ET * 0,5946 
ITA 2 Latta Arturo, FIRST 211, 661-15-C VELA MOLTRASIO ASS SP Surprise 3 3,0 14:41:18,0 33:51,0 18:37,3 =ET * 0,5501 
ITA 1132 Pietro Galli, RE DAVIDE, 434-15-SOC CANOTT LECCO ASS SP Re Davide 4 4,0 14:40:33,0 33:06,0 19:14,5 =ET * 0,5813 
ARG 200 Sola Giuseppe, MALBEC 200, 661-15-C VELA MOLTRASIO ASS SP Malbec 5 5,0 14:41:00,0 33:33,0 19:40,4 =ET * 0,5864 
ITA 286 Longhi Fiorenzo, EXPLORER 20, 433-15-GDV LNI MANDELLODELLARI Annina 6 6,0 14:42:17,0 34:50,0 21:09,5 =ET * 0,6074 
ITA 6066 Castelletti Marco, RE DAVID JR, 1152-15-CIRCOLO VELICOTIVANO A Troll 2 dnc 14,0     
ITA 16307 Gagliardi Roberto, EXPLORER 20, 435-15-C VELA BELLANO ASS SPOR Taipan dnc 14,0     
ITA 17026 Cima Alberto, FIRST 21.7, 645-15-AVAL-CDV C.VELAALTOLARI Willy Coyote dnc 14,0     
ITA 7727 Fusaro Guido, FURIA, 704-16-LNI SEZ.V.BOVISIOMASCIA Betelgeuse dnc 14,0     
ITA 78 Balestrini Mauro, EXPLORER 20, 690-15-ORZA MINORE S VELA ASS Ariel dnc 14,0     
ITA 9498 Garbujo Maurizio, RIVETTO, 546-15-GEAS NBC VELA COLICO AS Lealx dnc 14,0     
ITA 249 Pilotti Claudio, METEOR, 418-15-Y C COMO MILA CVC ASS S Meteor dnc 14,0     
 
liberaorc -  / Gruppo B        Race 28 
Starttime: 06/09/2015  15:08:08,0        ORC Triple Number        TN-Inshore-L 
    Finish Sailed Corrected  
Sailno Name   Time Time Time Formula 
ITA 8530 Ravasi Fabrizio, STAG 24, 690-15-ORZA MINORE S VELA ASS Sob Sob 1 1,0 15:31:55,0 23:47,0 14:08,5 =ET * 0,5946 
ITA 12522 De Felice Alessandro, FIRST 210, 431-15-GDV LNI MILANO Dolasilla 2 2,0 15:33:36,0 25:28,0 14:30,8 =ET * 0,5699 
ITA 1132 Pietro Galli, RE DAVIDE, 434-15-SOC CANOTT LECCO ASS SP Re Davide 3 3,0 15:33:25,0 25:17,0 14:41,8 =ET * 0,5813 
ARG 200 Sola Giuseppe, MALBEC 200, 661-15-C VELA MOLTRASIO ASS SP Malbec 4 4,0 15:33:27,0 25:19,0 14:50,7 =ET * 0,5864 
ITA 2 Latta Arturo, FIRST 211, 661-15-C VELA MOLTRASIO ASS SP Surprise 5 5,0 15:36:58,0 28:50,0 15:51,7 =ET * 0,5501 
ITA 286 Longhi Fiorenzo, EXPLORER 20, 433-15-GDV LNI MANDELLODELLARI Annina 6 6,0 15:38:47,0 30:39,0 18:37,0 =ET * 0,6074 
ITA 6066 Castelletti Marco, RE DAVID JR, 1152-15-CIRCOLO VELICOTIVANO A Troll 2 dnc 14,0     
ITA 16307 Gagliardi Roberto, EXPLORER 20, 435-15-C VELA BELLANO ASS SPOR Taipan dnc 14,0     
ITA 17026 Cima Alberto, FIRST 21.7, 645-15-AVAL-CDV C.VELAALTOLARI Willy Coyote dnc 14,0     
ITA 7727 Fusaro Guido, FURIA, 704-16-LNI SEZ.V.BOVISIOMASCIA Betelgeuse dnc 14,0     
ITA 78 Balestrini Mauro, EXPLORER 20, 690-15-ORZA MINORE S VELA ASS Ariel dnc 14,0     
ITA 9498 Garbujo Maurizio, RIVETTO, 546-15-GEAS NBC VELA COLICO AS Lealx dnc 14,0     
ITA 249 Pilotti Claudio, METEOR, 418-15-Y C COMO MILA CVC ASS S Meteor dnc 14,0     
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